ICATS CONTESTS - AWARD SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 3071

INSTITUTION NAME:
INSTITUTION ADDRESS:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2018

D. A PUBLIC SCHOOL (O/A LEVELS) SEAVIEW
33RD STREET, BEHIND BUILDING NO. 23, SEAVIEW TOWNSHIP PHASE V, EXT. DHA,

CITY: KARACHI PROVINCE/REGION: SINDH
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS %AGE AWARD

3071-E-1-3010 ZEENIA KHAWAR KHAWAR NAWAZ 1 60 39 65.00% ICATS POUCH

3071-E-1-3011 M. HAMZA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 1 60 17 28.33% N/A

3071-E-1-3012 HANIYA KHALID KHALID AZIZ 1 60 33 55.00% N/A

3071-E-1-3013 BUSHRA MEER IQBAL RASHEED 1 60 33 55.00% N/A

3071-E-1-3014 KHALISA MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 1 60 33 55.00% N/A

3071-E-1-3015 OWAIS AHSAN MUHAMMAD AHSAN 1 60 42 70.00% ICATS POUCH

6

3071-E-2-3016 ESHAL IMRAN IMRAN HASSAN 2 60 51 85.00% ICATS POUCH

3071-E-2-3017 HASNAIN ELLAHI ASIF ALI BHAMBAN 2 60 17 28.33% N/A

3071-E-2-3018 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD IMRAN 2 60 42 70.00% ICATS POUCH

FAROOQI

3071-E-2-3019 MEHAR FATIMA MIRZA MURAD BAIG 2 60 54 90.00% ICATS POUCH
MURAD

3071-E-2-3020 ABDULLAH TANZEEL =~ AHMED TANZEEL 2 60 39 65.00% ICATS POUCH

3071-E-2-3021 AMNA AHSAN MUHAMMAD AHSAN 2 60 48 80.00% ICATS POUCH

3071-E-2-3022 AYAAN ALI SOOMRO  AKHTER ALI SOOMRO 2 60 18 30.00% N/A

3071-E-2-3023 REENA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 2 60 51 85.00% ICATS POUCH

3071-E-2-3024 ALIZA ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID 2 60 54 90.00% ICATS POUCH

3071-E-2-3025 MUHAMMAD WASIM-UR-REHMAN 2 60 27 45.00% N/A
HADIYAAN

3071-E-2-3026 MUHAMMAD AAMIR NADEEM 2 60 51 85.00% ICATS POUCH
IBRAHIM AAMIR

3071-E-2-3027 ZAIN AKBER MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 2 60 42 70.00% ICATS POUCH

KHAN

3071-E-2-3028 MUHAMMAD ALI NAVEED AMIN 2 60 24 40.00% N/A

3071-E-2-3029 RABIA SATTI AFTAB AHMED 2 60 54 90.00% ICATS POUCH

3071-E-2-3030 BUSHRA ZAHEER ZAHEER AHMED 2 60 36 60.00% ICATS POUCH

3071-E-2-3033 JANNAT SHER SHER MUHAMMAD 2 60 39 65.00% ICATS POUCH

3071-E-2-3034 SYED MUHAMMAD SYED ARSHAD ALI 2 60 27 45.00% N/A

YAHYA ALI
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ROLLNO  STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS %AGE  AWARD
3071-E-2-3035 HASSAN NAWAZ DR. SHAH NAWAZ 2 60 48  80.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-2-3036 ALVEENA SOOMRO  SHAKEEL AHMED 2 60 39  65.00% ICATS POUCH

SOOMRO
3071-E-2-3037 PARISEH WAQAS WAQAS BIN ZAKIR 2 60 54  90.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-2-6955 SYEDA TEHREEM SYED MUHAMMAD 2 60 51  85.00% ICATS POUCH
FATIMA KASHIF

21
3071-E-3-3038 AYAN QURESHI AMMAR QURESHI 3 75 42 56.00% N/A
3071-E-3-3125 ZAIYNA ZAIN-UL- ZAIN-UL-ABEDIN 3 75 51  68.00% ICATS POUCH

ABEDIN

3071-E-3-3126  SHEHNAZ MEER IQBAL RASHEED 3 75 39 52.00% N/A
3071-E-3-3228 MAHAM ATHER ATHER SULTAN 3 75 42 56.00% N/A
3071-E-3-3229  AIMAN AAMIR AAMIR YOUNUS PINGAL 3 75 69  92.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-3-3230 M. TAHA ALI MUHAMMAD AL 3 75 33 44.00% N/A
3071-E-3-3232  NIMRA ADEEL ADEEL SIDDIQUI 3 75 51  68.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-3-3233 REJA KHAN AKHTAR NAWAZ KHAN 3 75 51  68.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-3-3234  ANASHIA KASHIF KASHIF ELLAHI 3 75 21 28.00% N/A
3071-E-3-3235 NABIHA WAQAS SYED WAQAS SARTAJ 3 75 42 56.00% N/A
3071-E-3-3236  AMNA IMRAN IMRAN ATIF KHAN 3 75 36 48.00% N/A
3071-E-3-3237 HUZAIFA AHMED KHAN KHURRAM SHAMS KHAN 3 75 39 52.00% N/A

12
3071-E-4-3238 TAHA SHUJAAT SHUJAAT HUSSAIN BUTT 4 75 69  92.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-4-3239 LAIBA FATIMA ABDUL SAMI 4 75 57  76.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-4-3240 RUMAISA SHER SHER MUHAMMAD 4 75 48  64.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-4-3241 ZOYA NAVEED NAVEED YOUNUS 4 75 51  68.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-4-3242  AYAN KHAN REHAN AHMED KHAN 4 75 51  68.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-4-3243  FATIMA WASIM WASIM UR REHMAN 4 75 57  76.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-4-3244  ZIYAN AHMED FARHAN AHMED 4 75 54  72.00% ICATS POUCH

SIDDIQUI

7
3071-E-5-3245 MARIUM AZIZ AZIZ-UR-REHMAN 5 90 69  76.67% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-5-3246 ALI RAZA ASIF ALI 5 90 27 30.00% N/A
3071-E-5-3247 ZAINAB NAVEED NAVEED YOUNIS 5 90 36 40.00% N/A
3071-E-5-3248 SCHANZE QUDRATULLAH 5 90 60  66.67% ICATS POUCH
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ROLL NO

3071-E-5-3249

3071-E-5-3250

3071-E-5-3251

3071-E-5-3252

3071-E-5-3253

3071-E-5-3254

3071-E-5-3255

3071-E-5-3256

3071-E-5-3257

3071-E-5-3258

3071-E-5-3259

3071-E-5-3260

3071-E-5-3261

3071-E-5-3262

18

3071-E-6-3263

3071-E-6-3264

3071-E-6-3265

3071-E-6-3266

3071-E-6-3267

3071-E-6-3268

3071-E-6-3269

3071-E-6-3270

3071-E-6-3271

3071-E-6-3272

3071-E-6-3273

11

3071-E-7-3274

3071-E-7-3275

3071-E-7-3276

3071-E-7-3277

STUDENT NAME
SARAH KHAN

SARIM AHMED

MALIHA FAISAL

MARIA MUMTAZ

HURAIN KASHIF

EASHA ATHAR

HARMAIN FAHIM

MUHAMMAD ESSA
ESSANI

AISHA SHAHZAD

MAIRAJ AHMED

IRAJ HUMAYUN

NAWAL FATIMA AYAZ

AMNA ALl

ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN

NABIHA JUNAID
MUSTAFA AAMIR
SONIA MALIK
MUQADDUS USMAN
HAMZA SOOMRO
RESHAM SALMAN
SUHANA NARESH
HAMNA SYED
ANEEZA ALI

SANIA SHAKEEL

IQRA HUSSAIN

ANAS KHAN
ABDUL HASEEB
HAMZA SULEMAN

AYESHA YOUSUF

FATHER NAME
KASHIF RAFI

TUFAIL AHMED
FAISAL YOUNUS
MUMTAZ ALI

KASHIF

ATHAR SULTAN
MUHAMMAD FAHIM

ASHFAQUE AHMED
ESSANI

SHAHZAD SHIWANI
QAZI SHUNAIL AHMED

M. HUMAYUN FEROZ
HILALY

DR. AYAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI
MUSTAFA

JUNAID SALEEM

AAMIR NADEEM
AZMAT MALIK

USMAN BIN RASHID
SHAKEEL SOOMRO
SALMAN SAIF

NARESH KUMAR

SYED GHUFRAN AHMED
KALEEM ALI

SHAKEEL AHMED

ZAHID HUSSAIN

KASHIF RAFI
KHALID HUSSAIN
AHMED AZIM

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS

5

5

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

48

66

39

33

51

63

54

39

39

45

39

42

45

57

48

78

63

63

60

51

63

69

45

60

66

42

51

33

39

%AGE
53.33%

73.33%

43.33%

36.67%

56.67%

70.00%

60.00%

43.33%

43.33%

50.00%

43.33%

46.67%

50.00%

63.33%

53.33%

86.67%

70.00%

70.00%

66.67%

56.67%

70.00%

76.67%

50.00%

66.67%

73.33%

46.67%

56.67%

36.67%

43.33%

AWARD
N/A
ICATS POUCH
N/A
N/A
N/A
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

ICATS POUCH

N/A
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH

N/A
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH

N/A
ICATS POUCH

ICATS POUCH

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS %AGE AWARD

3071-E-7-3278 HAANIA ALI SYED ARSHAD ALI 7 90 33 36.67% N/A
3071-E-7-3279 ZAARA WASEEM MUHAMMAD WASEEM 7 90 54 60.00% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-7-3280 MUHAMMAD HARIS  AHTISHAM-UL-HAQ 7 90 48 53.33% N/A
3071-E-7-3281 KHADIJA IMRAN IMRAN MAGRANI 7 90 84 93.33% ICATS POUCH
3071-E-7-3282 RAANIA RAZI RAZI NAYYER 7 90 45 50.00% N/A
3071-E-7-3283 MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF ALI 7 90 57 63.33% ICATS POUCH
ASIF
3071-E-7-3284 ZOHAALI MUKARRAM ALI 7 90 78 86.67% ICATS POUCH
11
3071-E-9-3285 SYED SHEHARYAR SYED MUZZAFAR 9 90 66 73.33% ICATS POUCH
HUSSAIN HUSSAIN
3071-E-9-3286 MAHEEN MUGHAL TARIQ BAIG 9 90 70 77.78% ICATS POUCH
2
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS: 88 TOTAL POUCHES: 49

ICATS CRITERIA FOR COMPLIMENTARY ICATS POUCH: Participants with 60% or above marks obtained.
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded.
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